

SLP(C)No. 2972 OF 2001

ITEM No.4

Court No. 2

SECTION XIV  
A/N MATTER

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

I.A.1-2 IN  
Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No.2972/2001

(From the judgement and order dated 21/09/2000 in EFA 2/2000  
of The HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT N. DELHI)

DELHI DEVELOPMENT AUTHORITY & ANR. Petitioner (s)

VERSUS

PRAKASH SHARMA (D) BY LRS. Respondent (s)

( With Appln(s). for substituted service & C/delay in filing appl.  
for substituted service and O.R. )

Date : 11/03/2002 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE G.B. PATTANAİK  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE BRIJESH KUMAR

For Petitioner (s) Ms. Juri Barua,Adv.for  
Ms. Kum Kum Sen,Adv.

For Respondent (s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

.....L.....I.....T.....T.....T.....T.....J.  
.SP2

Delay condoned.  
I.A. is allowed.

.SP1

(Y.P.Dhamija) (Suneet Bala Sharma)@@  
AA  
Court Master Court Master@@  
AAAA